
PTSA Leadership
Position Name PTSA Email Personal Email Telephone
President Bob Gaylord president@lbssptsa.org gaylordre@aol.com 703-338-3033
1st Vice President Connie Fontenot Coffee firstvp@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771
2nd Vice President Sara Sousa secondvp@lbssptsa.org saraesousa@gmail.com 404-509-3680
3rd Vice President Jean Weidinger thirdvp@lbssptsa.org mweiding@msn.com 703-451-6162
Secretary Aubrey Maher secretary@lbssptsa.org aubreymaher@gmail.com 540-623-8536
Treasurer Oksana Yoon treasurer@lbssptsa.org samoksana@yahoo.com 703-901-0025
Communications Jennifer Meyer communications@lbssptsa.orgjcmeyer08@gmail.com 571-408-0238
Membership Jason Heron membership@lbssptsa.org jiheron@gmail.com 310-579-2435
Ways and Means Lydia Durand fundraising@lbssptsa.org lydia.durand@gmail.com 703-864-0184

Committee Chairs
All NIght Grad Party Jean Weidinger thirdvp@lbssptsa.org mweiding@msn.com 703-451-6162
Directory Andrea Edelstein directory@lbssptsa.org aedelstein617@yahoo.com
eNews Vacant
Food Pantry Laurie Suson foodpantry@lbssptsa.org lasuson@gmail.com 919-886-3293
Health & Safety Mary Richards maryarichards@yahoo.com 703-283-8558
Mini-Grants Roza Sheffield minigrants@lbssptsa.org rssheffield@gmail.com 321-217-0544
Hospitality hospitality@lbssptss.org
Reflections/Cultural Arts Laura Key reflections@lbssptsa.org laurajkey@hotmail.com
Webmaster Connie Fontenot Coffee admin@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771
Online Auction Connie Fontenot Coffee auction@lbssptsa.org cfontenot1219@gmail.com 703-585-0771
Baccalaureate Vacant
Fanquest Vacant

Teacher Representative Betsy Desouza-Wyatt BCDesouzaWya@fcps.edu
Teacher Representative Elizabeth Gibbons elgibbons@fcps.edu
Student Representative Orlaith Lasell orlaith2005@gmail.com
Student Representative Natalie Garkey natalie.garkey@gmail.com


